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LICENCE FEES FOR EXHIBITION/PROMOTION VENUES 
Effective Date: 1st January – 31st December 2022 

YM²裕民坊 

Venue Size 

License Fee 
Mon. to Fri. 
(HK$ / day) 

Sat., Sun., 
& Public Holiday 

(HK$ / day) 
L1 Atrium 
中庭 

Approx. 242 sq.m / 
2,600 sq.ft. $19,000 $37,000 

UG Lobby 
高層地下大堂 

Approx. 35.7sq.m/ 
380 sq.ft $3,400 $6,700 

 
Special Promotion Offers 

1. Tenants of Yue Man Square (except Yue Man Hawker Bazaar) are entitled to a 30% discount on license fee 
of Exhibition/Promotion venues. 

2. Government unit(s), non-profit making organization(s), approved charitable organization(s) with R88, and 
properties under management of Sino Group are entitled to a 50% discount on license fee of 
Exhibition/Promotion venues. 

3. Exclude all LED TV, usage subject to approval. 
 
Remarks  

1. License Fee includes one 13 Amp electricity supply. Security and equipment rental are charged separately.  

2. Whenever security service is required by organizer of license area for any event, organizer is suggested to 
use nominated contractor(s) as provided by Yue Man Square Management Company Limited.  

3. Licensee is required to procure related insurance for the event, including but not limited to Public Liability 
Insurance with insured amount of HK$5,000,000 or above, covering certain specific insured companies, 
with insurance copy needed to be provided as proof.  

4. The above rating is subject to change without prior notice. 
 
ADDITIONAL ELECTRICITY CHARGES 
 

Power Supply Electricity Cost 
(HK$) 

13 Amp 
- L1/F Atrium: 4pcs 
- UG/F Lobby: 1pc (free) 
- G/F POS: 1pc (free) 

$290 / pc / day (10am – 10pm) 

60 Amp 3 Phase (For 1/F Atrium Only) $100 / hour 

Overnight Illumination $1,100 / night (10pm – 8am) 

 
SECURITY CHARGES  
 
Price will be quoted separately. Please contact us for details. 
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FLOOR PLAN 

L1 Atrium 

 

 
*上述平面圖只供參考 The above floor plan for reference only  
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FLOOR PLAN 
UG Lobby 

 

 
*上述平面圖只供參考 The above floor plan for reference only 


